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6,087 SF

2,452 SF
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PHASE 2

Kildeer MArKeTPlACe - HiGHliGHTS

• A new 65,00 SF Retail Center anchored by Whole Foods Market and 
Bank of America

• Positioned as the retail gateway to four existing retail developments

• High Traffic Counts

›  53,000 vehicles per day at Plum Grove Road

›  95,000 vehicles per day at Rand & Lake Cook Roads  
   (intersection 1/2 mile SE of property)

• High Sales retailers located within 1/4 mile of property

deMOGrAPHiCS 3 MileS 5 MileS

Total Population 74,578 207,197

Total Daytime Population 57,152 185,662

Average Household Income $104,728 $117,174

College Education Attainment 29,197 89,147

Median Age Total Population 28 32

Median Age Adult Population 37 41



290

290

294

294

355

355

294

94

90

90

57

90

90

94

94

90

90

88

88

55

55

90

14

20

12

12

6 6

20

45

45

14

14

12

12

12

34

34

34 30

30

14

20

20

41

41

41

59

59

59

6464

126

53

53
56

38

38

25

25

53 50

50

19

19

58

176
176

58

21

21

43

43

43

1

171

171

83

83

72

72

22
22

62

68

47

47

31

31

31

68

62

Cicero

Oak Park

Elmwood
Park

Norridge

Skokie
Evanston

Wilmette

Winnetka

LAKE
MICHIGAN

Glenview

NorthbrookWheeling
Arlington
Heights

Prospect
Heights

Bensenville

Elk Grove
Village

Schaumburg

Roselle

Bloomingdale
Carol
Stream

St. Charles

Geneva

Batavia

North
Aurora

Wheaton Lombard

ElmhurstVilla
Park

Addison

Franklin
Park

Warrenville

Naperville
Lisle

Bolingbrook

Romeoville
Lemont

Goodings
Grove

LaGrange

Justice

Hickory
Hills

Oak
Lawn

Crestwood
Calumet
City

Hammond

East
Chicago

South
Holland

Blue
Island

Alsip

Burbank

Berwyn

Maywood

Westchester

Oak Brook

Bellwood

Midlothian
Oak
Forest

Tinley
Park

Orland
Park

Palos
Hills

Palos
Heights

Lockport

Woodridge
Darien

WestmontDowners
GroveAurora

Oswego

Yorkville

Plainfield

Winfield
West
Chicago

Glendale
Heights

Streamwood

Bartlett Hanover
Park

Elgin

Carpentersville

Algonquin

Lake in
the Hills

Crystal
Lake

Cary

Barrington

Lake 
Zurich

Mundelein

Buffalo
Grove

Lake
Forest

Highland
Park

Vernon
Hills

South
Elgin

West
Dundee

South
Barrington

Hoffman
Estates

Rolling
Meadows

Des Plaines

Park
Ridge

Niles

CHICAGO

Kildeer
Marketplace

Chicago Int’l
Midway Airport

Chicago
O’Hare Int’l
Airport

Kildeer MarKetplace
Plum Grove and Rand Road (Rt. 12) - Kildeer, Illinois

Bond Companies
350 W. Hubbard Street, Suite 450

Chicago, IL 60654   (t) 312 853 0070
(e) rbond@bondcompanies.com


